
CANOPY ROADS MEETINGS FOR 2017 
 

The following is a list of Canopy Roads Citizens Committee Meetings for 2017.  All 
meetings start at 5:30 PM and are usually held the 3rd Wednesday of the month, 
unless otherwise noted.  Note that the meeting dates, times and locations are 
subject to change with notice. 
 
Meetings are held in the Frenchtown Renaissance Center at 435 N. Macomb Street. 
 
REGULAR MEETINGS: 

 
DATE DAY LOCATION MATERIALS 

DUE BY  
 

January 18 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 12/30/16 

March 15 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 02/22/17 

May 17 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 04/26/17 

July 19 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 06/28/17 

September 20 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 08/30/17 

November 15 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 10/25/17 

 
 
DATES RESERVED FOR POTENTIAL SPECIAL MEETINGS: 
 

DATE DAY LOCATION MATERIALS 
DUE BY  

 
February 15 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 01/24/17 

April 19 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 03/29/17 

June 21 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 05/31/17 

August 16 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 07/26/17 

October 18 Wednesday 2nd Floor Conf Rm 09/27/17 

 


	Wednesday
	January 18
	Wednesday
	March 15
	May 17
	July 19
	September 20
	November 15
	Wednesday
	February 15
	Wednesday
	April 19
	June 21
	August 16
	October 18

